Shenzhen Inovance Technology Co., Ltd.
Shenzhen Inovance Technology Co., Ltd.
Suzhou Inovance Technology Co., Ltd.
Suzhou Inovance Technology Co., Ltd.
Add.: Inovance Headquarters Tower, High-tech Industrial Park, Guan-
lan Street, Longhua New District, Shenzhen

List of Robot Models
SCARA Robot
Type Code Model (Model for Orders) Description
4 kg 01740515 IR-S4-40Z15S3 Arm length: 400 mm   Z-axis travel: 150 mm   Max. load: 4 kg
7 kg
01740560 IR-S7-50Z20S3 Arm length: 500 mm   Z-axis travel: 200 mm   Max. load: 7 kg
01740546 IR-S7-60Z20S3 Arm length: 600 mm   Z-axis travel: 200 mm   Max. load: 7 kg
01740561 IR-S7-70Z20S3 Arm length: 700 mm   Z-axis travel: 200 mm   Max. load: 7 kg
10 kg
01740568 IR-S10-60Z20S3 Arm length: 600 mm   Z-axis travel: 200 mm   Max. load: 10 kg
01740567 IR-S10-70Z20S3 Arm length: 700 mm   Z-axis travel: 200 mm   Max. load: 10 kg
01740544 IR-S10-80Z20S3 Arm length: 800 mm   Z-axis travel: 200 mm   Max. load: 10 kg
50 kg 01740589 IR-S50-120Z40S3-B1 Arm length: 1200 mm   Z-axis travel: 400 mm   Max. load: 50 kg
01740553 IR-TS4-35Z15S3 Arm length: 350 mm   Z-axis travel: 150 mm   Max. load: 4 kg
01740554 IR-TS5-55Z15S3 Arm length: 550 mm   Z-axis travel: 150 mm   Max. load: 5 kg
*1: The robot comes with a 3 m standard trailing cable. If needed, you can choose standard or highly-flexible 5 m/10 m/15 m trailing cable.
For details, contact Inovance technical support.
Customized Robots
Type Code Model (Model for Orders) Description
4-axis / IR-C8-62Z20S3 Arm length: 600 mm   Max. load: 8 kg
Options
Type Code Description
Compatible bracket 20131993 Used to make IRCB500 drive-control integrated controller be compatible with the mounting
holes of IRCB300 series controllers.
Sheet metal parts for vertical
mounting of controller 20131974 Used in vertical mounting of IRCB500 drive-control integrated controller.
Protective cover for upper end of
lead screw 20212757 Used to protect the upper end of the lead screw of IR-GS20 series SCARA robots.
Teach Pendant Model
Expansion Card
Robot Vision Systems
Code Model Description
01640010 IRTP80-L5 Robot teach pendant (5 m)
Type Code Model Description
IRCB500 controller
01650019 IRCB500-0016ETND-BD General I/O expansion card with 16 NPN outputs
01650020 IRCB500-1600END-BD General I/O expansion card with 16 inputs
01650021 IRCB500-2ENID-BD 2-channel differential input incremental encoder expansion card
Type Code Description
Vision dongle
01660003 IRVC-USBK1 (Inovance algorithms)
01660005 IRVC-USBK2 (Halcon algorithms)
Cable kit 1504AD84 10 V voltage-regulation cable on the camera-trigger end
29 Inovance Robot Selection Guide
Matching Table for Robot Selection
Controller Robot Model Extension Card Options Vision
IRCB500
SCARA
IR-S4&7&10 Series
IRCB500-0016ETND-BD
IRCB500-1600END-BD
IRCB500-2ENID-BD
Compatible
bracket, sheet
metal parts for
vertical mount-
ing of controller
-
Vision dongle
Cable kit
IR-TS4&5 Series -
IR-S20 Series -
IR-GS20 Series -
IR-C8 Series -
IRCB500
high-protection SCARA IR-S50 Series Fork lift tool for robots